Team Overall Results

CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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HIGH
WASC
INDE
ATAS
PIVL
TEMP
ELDI
EDIS
REED
RIGH
CRNC
HNWE
LNDS
BAEA
MOBA
PORT
STJO
HOVR
SOBA

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:59.04
00:21:51.39
00:21:43.96
00:22:10.49
00:21:54.65
00:22:00.30
00:22:12.43
00:22:23.09
00:22:24.47
00:22:51.40
00:22:47.27
00:23:24.83
00:23:31.40
00:23:25.49
00:24:43.94
00:24:29.22
00:25:16.99
00:25:17.85
00:26:17.37

Printed: 11/19/2021 1:57:10 PM

127
129
150
160
160
171
176
181
196
236
238
306
311
314
364
387
446
456
473

Name
SUNN
GARC
CENL
MTWH
DELA

Average Time Finishers
00:24:28.96 4
00:25:16.30 3
00:22:35.18 2
00:21:36.40 1
00:24:48.13 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HIGH 00:20:59.04 6 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 849 Mia Torrecillas 00:18:24.14 1
2 2 846  Lianna Guerra 00:18:42.22 2
3 19 850 Jasmine Vasquez 00:21:28.48 17
4 27 848  Lesslie Mireles 00:21:51.04 24
5 90 845  Chloe Garcia 00:24:29.31 83
6 108 844  Nicole Almaguer 00:25:25.05 (100)
2 WASC 00:21:51.39 7 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 635  Priscilla Raya 00:20:23.17 7
2 20 636  Ixchel Sanchez 00:21:33.97 18
3 21 634  Karly Perez 00:21:35.74 19
4 a7 633  Brianna Moreno 00:22:50.79 42
5 48 632  Ruby Macias 00:22:53.27 43
6 58 631  Vanessa Lopez 00:23:07.45 (53)
7 85 630  Julissa Hernandez 00:24:10.52 (80)
3 INDE 00:21:43.96 7 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 568  Trinity McLean 00:19:34.25 3
2 17 570  Victoria Suarez 00:21:05.13 16
3 23 565 Elena Baltazar 00:21:38.33 20
4 57 567  Cynthia Fletes 00:23:01.43 52
5 64 571  Jazmine Zavala 00:23:20.66 59
6 66 566  Addyson Evens 00:23:27.79 (61)
7 117 569  Ava Steward 00:26:53.24 (108)
4  ATAS 00:22:10.49 7 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 511 Frannie Perry 00:20:48.56 12
2 28 510 Amelie Lovo 00:21:52.17 25
3 42 515 Isabela Walrod 00:22:35.41 38
4 43 512 Kelsie Righy 00:22:36.86 39
5 51 514  Selena Trejo 00:22:59.44 46
6 56 509  Quinn Dubrul 00:23:00.69 (51)
7 59 513  Chelsea Stilts 00:23:08.87 (54)
5 PIVL 00:21:54.65 7 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 592  Araceli Medina 00:20:03.03 4
2 15 590 Makayla Gonzalez 00:20:56.03 14
3 37 588  Maritsa Carmona 00:22:13.50 33
4 40 591  Melissa Marin 00:22:28.50 36
5 78 593  Rubi Quiroz 00:23:52.21 73
6 101 587  Nathalie Acevedo-Lopez 00:24:57.66 (93)
7 102 589 Irma Cortez 00:25:05.38 (94)
6 TEMP 00:22:00.30 6 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 627 Keani Neuhs 00:20:21.62 6
2 9 624  Madeline Bobbitt 00:20:30.57 9
3 33 623  Kylie Bell 00:22:04.88 29
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CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

55 625 Maya Guiterrez 00:23:00.49 50
82 626  Avalawrence 00:24:03.96 77
92 628  Mariana Perez 00:24:33.73 (85)
7 ELDI 00:22:12.43 7 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 545  Carmen Gaebe 00:20:19.81 5
2 25 546  Rylee McDaniels 00:21:48.68 22
3 31 542  Jada Malone 00:22:03.19 28
4 39 544 Eira Rodriquez 00:22:16.59 35
5 93 543  Celeste Quinone 00:24:33.85 86
6 104 541  Taylor Lucio 00:25:15.89 (96)
7 115 540  Dafne Trejo 00:26:18.81 (106)
8 EDIS 00:22:23.09 7 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 535 Emily Chavira 00:21:40.20 21
2 35 538 ltzel Gonzalez 00:22:10.31 31
3 38 534  Araceli Chavez-Jimenez 00:22:15.15 34
4 41 536  Gaby Chielpegian 00:22:32.21 37
5 63 533 DannaAguilar 00:23:17.58 58
6 69 539  Maria Lara-alcala 00:23:33.72 (64)
7 83 537 Emberly Gonzalez 00:24:06.05 (78)
9 REED 00:22:24.47 6 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 605  Araceli Villarreal 00:20:23.91 8
2 34 603 Paola Rangel 00:22:09.28 30
3 46 600 Dayanara Diaz 00:22:44.67 41
4 52 599  Nadisela Cruz Morales 00:23:00.07 a7
5 75 602  Jamie Pimentel 00:23:44.44 70
6 81 601 Valeria Ferreyra Herrejon 00:24:02.62 (76)
10 RIGH 00:22:51.40 5 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 611  Maraitzel Moreno Gutierrez 00:21:52.93 26
2 30 610  Sienna Hernandez 00:21:58.36 27
3 49 607 Peyton Carrera 00:22:55.98 44
4 65 608  Sierra Daley 00:23:23.02 60
5 84 606  Emily Carpenter 00:24:06.74 79
11 CRNC 00:22:47.27 7 238
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 520 Gabriella Avila 00:20:46.10 11
2 53 522  Natalea Javaux 00:23:00.24 48
3 60 523  Noemi Linares 00:23:10.76 55
4 61 518 Fatima Abundis Garcia 00:23:15.23 56
5 73 521 Andrea Hernandez 00:23:44.04 68
6 88 524  Julianna Zuniga 00:24:24.01 (82)
7 118 519  Joseline Alvarez 00:27:05.81 (109)
12 HNWE 00:23:24.83 7 306
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 558 Bailey Velazquez 00:20:59.24 15
2 54 555  Katelynn Parani 00:23:00.40 49
3 72 557  Arely Velazquez 00:23:42.67 67
4 7 553  Eden Flores 00:23:45.44 72
5 112 556  Kaylee Rojas 00:25:36.39 103
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CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

119 554  Laura McCoy 00:27:11.17 (110)
120 552  Diane Boling 00:27:57.64 (111)
13 LNDS 00:23:31.40 7 311
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 576  Melanie Navarro 00:20:37.33 10
2 36 577 Genesis Paz 00:22:12.47 32
3 68 578  Yatzi Ramirez 00:23:30.34 63
4 110 572 Dexire Adame 00:25:29.54 102
5 113 574  Adriana Lemus 00:25:47.34 104
6 114 575  Jessica Lemus Rangel 00:26:13.84 (105)
7 124 573  Lucero Herrera 00:28:40.56 (114)
14 BAEA 00:23:25.49 7 314
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 526  Leslie Aquino 00:20:53.78 13
2 70 531  Olivia Morales 00:23:35.17 65
3 76 530 Lillian Morales 00:23:44.81 71
4 87 528 Lizbeth Encarnacion 00:24:23.74 81
5 91 529 Isabela Garcia 00:24:29.96 84
6 103 527  lvette Elizarraraz 00:25:08.01 (95)
7 126 532  Crystal Najera 00:29:04.29 (116)
15 MOBA 00:24:43.94 6 364
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 585  Annabelle Wieck 00:21:50.38 23
2 62 579 Rheanna Dunton 00:23:15.82 57
3 79 581 Noleena Fahy 00:23:54.99 74
4 99 584  Jessica Padgett 00:24:52.05 91
5 130 582  Chloe Hartsten 00:29:46.47 119
6 131 580  Julia Edgington 00:29:46.88 (120)
16 PORT 00:24:29.22 5 387
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 44 597  Estrella Limones 00:22:37.77 40
2 71 598  Araceli Vazquez 00:23:38.71 66
3 80 596  Ariana Gil Mendoza 00:23:57.82 75
4 107 594  Giselle Alcantar 00:25:19.39 929
5 116 595 Marissa Castaneda 00:26:52.41 107
17 STJO 00:25:16.99 6 446
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
67 1078 Kaylee Palm 00:23:28.29 62
2 95 1073 Lizzy Arias 00:24:35.58 88
3 96 1075 Paige Beal 00:24:38.21 89
4 100 1077 Jasmine Menusa 00:24:52.72 92
5 125 1076 Emily Dillard 00:28:50.16 115
6 133 1074 Rilee Baker 02:52:49.69 (122)
18 HOVR 00:25:17.85 5 456
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
74 559  Jasmin Lopez 00:23:44.09 69
2 94 562  Julia Martinez 00:24:33.89 87
3 98 561  Nayriah Hollis 00:24:49.87 20
4 106 563  Anahi Santos 00:25:17.47 98
5 121 564  Maiceella Vang 00:28:03.95 112
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CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

19 SOBA 00:26:17.37 7 473
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 50 614  Ariyana Guzman 00:22:56.58 45
2 105 612  Valeria Cervantes 00:25:15.97 97
3 109 618 Danna Verrelleza 00:25:27.72 101
4 123 617  Alexandria Rodas 00:28:24.68 113
5 128 613 Keila Garcia 00:29:21.90 117
6 129 616  Andrea Nieves 00:29:35.24 (118)
7 132 615  Andrea Mejia 00:33:03.83 (121)
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CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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849
846
568
592
545
627
635
605
624
576
520
511
517
526
590
558
570
622
850
636
634
586
565
535
546
585
848
510
611
610
542
548
623
603
538
577
588
534
544
591
536
515
512
597
620
600
633
632
607
614
514

Mia Torrecillas
Lianna Guerra
Trinity McLean
Araceli Medina
Carmen Gaebe
Keani Neuhs
Priscilla Raya
Araceli Villarreal
Madeline Bobbitt
Melanie Navarro
Gabriella Avila
Frannie Perry
Keira Sorenson
Leslie Aquino
Makayla Gonzalez
Bailey Velazquez
Victoria Suarez
Delia Rodriguez
Jasmine Vasquez
Ixchel Sanchez
Karly Perez

Brea Grimsley
Elena Baltazar
Emily Chavira
Rylee McDaniels
Annabelle Wieck
Lesslie Mireles
Amelie Lovo
Maraitzel Moreno Gutierrez
Sienna Hernandez
Jada Malone
Mikaela Chapman
Kylie Bell

Paola Rangel
Itzel Gonzalez
Genesis Paz
Maritsa Carmona
Araceli Chavez-Jimenez
Eira Rodriquez
Melissa Marin
Gaby Chielpegian
Isabela Walrod
Kelsie Rigby
Estrella Limones
Giselle Farfan
Dayanara Diaz
Brianna Moreno
Ruby Macias
Peyton Carrera
Ariyana Guzman
Selena Trejo

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:24.14  HIGH
JR 00:18:42.22  HIGH
SO 00:19:34.25  INDE
JR 00:20:03.03  PIVL
SO 00:20:19.81  ELDI
FR 00:20:21.62  TEMP
SO 00:20:23.17 WASC
JR 00:20:23.91 REED
SR 00:20:30.57 TEMP
FR 00:20:37.33  LNDS
SR 00:20:46.10 CRNC
FR 00:20:48.56  ATAS
SO 00:20:48.96  CENL
SO 00:20:53.78  BAEA
JR 00:20:56.03  PIVL
SR 00:20:59.24  HNWE
SR 00:21:05.13  INDE
JR 00:21:18.54  SUNN
SO 00:21:28.48  HIGH
SR 00:21:33.97 WASC
SO 00:21:35.74  WASC
JR 00:21:36.40  MTWH
JR 00:21:38.33  INDE
JR 00:21:40.20  EDIS
SO 00:21:48.68  ELDI
SO 00:21:50.38  MOBA
SO 00:21:51.04  HIGH
JR 00:21:52.17  ATAS
SR 00:21:52.93  RIGH
SO 00:21:58.36  RIGH
SR 00:22:03.19  ELDI
SR 00:22:04.09 GARC
FR 00:22:04.88  TEMP
SR 00:22:09.28  REED
JR 00:22:10.31  EDIS
JR 00:22:12.47  LNDS
JR 00:22:13.50  PIVL
SR 00:22:15.15  EDIS
JR 00:22:16.59  ELDI
JR 00:22:28.50  PIVL
SR 00:22:32.21  EDIS
SR 00:22:35.41  ATAS
SO 00:22:36.86  ATAS
FR 00:22:37.77  PORT
SR 00:22:42.66  SUNN
JR 00:22:44.67 REED
SR 00:22:50.79  WASC
SO 00:22:53.27 WASC
SR 00:22:55.98  RIGH
SR 00:22:56.58  SOBA
FR 00:22:59.44  ATAS
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RTS Race Timing

47
48
49
50

(61)
52

(53)

(54)
55
56
57
58
59
60

(61)
62
63

(64)
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

(76)
77

(78)
79

(80)

81
(82)

83
84
(85)
86
87
88
89

90
91
92

(93)

(94)

(95)

(96)
97

599
522
555
625
509
567
631
513
523
518
579
533
571
608
566
1078
578
539
531
598
557
521
559
602
530
553
593
581
596
601
626
537
606
630
516
528
524
549
845
529
628
543
562
1073
1075
525
561
584
1077
587
589
527
541
612

Nadisela Cruz Morales
Natalea Javaux
Katelynn Parani
Maya Guiterrez
Quinn Dubrul
Cynthia Fletes
Vanessa Lopez
Chelsea Stilts
Noemi Linares
Fatima Abundis Garcia
Rheanna Dunton
Danna Aguilar
Jazmine Zavala
Sierra Daley
Addyson Evens
Kaylee Palm

Yatzi Ramirez
Maria Lara-alcala
Olivia Morales
Araceli Vazquez
Arely Velazquez
Andrea Hernandez
Jasmin Lopez
Jamie Pimentel
Lillian Morales
Eden Flores

Rubi Quiroz
Noleena Fahy
Ariana Gil Mendoza
Valeria Ferreyra Herrejon
Ava Lawrence
Emberly Gonzalez
Emily Carpenter
Julissa Hernandez
Samantha Heinz
Lizbeth Encarnacion
Julianna Zuniga
Davin Cheshire
Chloe Garcia
Isabela Garcia
Mariana Perez
Celeste Quinone
Julia Martinez

Lizzy Arias

Paige Beal

Edith Ambriz
Nayriah Hollis
Jessica Padgett
Jasmine Menusa
Nathalie Acevedo-Lopez
Irma Cortez

Ivette Elizarraraz
Taylor Lucio

Valeria Cervantes

CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO

00:23:00.07
00:23:00.24
00:23:00.40
00:23:00.49
00:23:00.69
00:23:01.43
00:23:07.45
00:23:08.87
00:23:10.76
00:23:15.23
00:23:15.82
00:23:17.58
00:23:20.66
00:23:23.02
00:23:27.79
00:23:28.29
00:23:30.34
00:23:33.72
00:23:35.17
00:23:38.71
00:23:42.67
00:23:44.04
00:23:44.09
00:23:44.44
00:23:44.81
00:23:45.44
00:23:52.21
00:23:54.99
00:23:57.82
00:24:02.62
00:24:03.96
00:24:06.05
00:24:06.74
00:24:10.52
00:24:21.41
00:24:23.74
00:24:24.01
00:24:27.90
00:24:29.31
00:24:29.96
00:24:33.73
00:24:33.85
00:24:33.89
00:24:35.58
00:24:38.21
00:24:48.13
00:24:49.87
00:24:52.05
00:24:52.72
00:24:57.66
00:25:05.38
00:25:08.01
00:25:15.89
00:25:15.97

Printed: 11/19/2021 1:57:10 PM

REED
CRNC
HNWE
TEMP
ATAS
INDE
WASC
ATAS
CRNC
CRNC
MOBA
EDIS
INDE
RIGH
INDE
STJO
LNDS
EDIS
BAEA
PORT
HNWE
CRNC
HOVR
REED
BAEA
HNWE
PIVL
MOBA
PORT
REED
TEMP
EDIS
RIGH
WASC
CENL
BAEA
CRNC
GARC
HIGH
BAEA
TEMP
ELDI
HOVR
STJO
STJO
DELA
HOVR
MOBA
STJO
PIVL
PIVL
BAEA
ELDI
SOBA

Page: 7 of 8



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

98
99
(100)
101
102

103
104
(105)
(106)
107
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
112

113
(114)
115
(116)

117
(118)
119
(120)
(121)
(122)

RTS Race Timing

563
594
844
618
572
619
556
574
575
540
595
569
519
554
552
564
621
617
573
1076
532
547
613
616
582
580
615
1074

Anahi Santos
Giselle Alcantar
Nicole Almaguer
Danna Verrelleza
Dexire Adame
Gwendolyne Aguilar
Kaylee Rojas
Adriana Lemus

Jessica Lemus Rangel

Dafne Trejo

Marissa Castaneda

Ava Steward
Joseline Alvarez
Laura McCoy
Diane Boling
Maiceella Vang
Samantha Nguyen
Alexandria Rodas
Lucero Herrera
Emily Dillard
Crystal Najera
Allison Barker
Keila Garcia
Andrea Nieves
Chloe Hartsten
Julia Edgington
Andrea Mejia
Rilee Baker

CIF DIVISION 3 GIRLS

SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
K
K
JR
JR
JR
FR

00:25:17.47
00:25:19.39
00:25:25.05
00:25:27.72
00:25:29.54
00:25:35.39
00:25:36.39
00:25:47.34
00:26:13.84
00:26:18.81
00:26:52.41
00:26:53.24
00:27:05.81
00:27:11.17
00:27:57.64
00:28:03.95
00:28:19.28
00:28:24.68
00:28:40.56
00:28:50.16
00:29:04.29
00:29:16.91
00:29:21.90
00:29:35.24
00:29:46.47
00:29:46.88
00:33:03.83
02:52:49.69
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HOVR
PORT
HIGH
SOBA
LNDS
SUNN
HNWE
LNDS
LNDS
ELDI
PORT
INDE
CRNC
HNWE
HNWE
HOVR
SUNN
SOBA
LNDS
STJO
BAEA
GARC
SOBA
SOBA
MOBA
MOBA
SOBA
STJO
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